Furniture, Classroom Office (Line Item)
BID ID 7301 Begins: November 2, 2016
Ends: November 1, 2017
Description & Commodity Code Number Bidder Vendor Reference # Unit Price
Item No. 1 - Bookcase, wood, 36"W x 30"H x
12"D, with (1) fixed shelf.  Available
Finishes: Desert, Light Cherry Ecru, Natural
Oak Citron, Golden Oak Honey, Medium Oak

Ends: November 1, 2017
Description & Commodity Code Number Bidder Vendor Reference # Unit Price
Item No. 7 - Cabinet file with cam type key
lock.  2 drawer letter size.   Colors:
Parchment, Putty, Bungalow, Brownstone,
Black, Light Gray, Charcoal, Muslin, Greige,
Loft, Shadow, Fossil. (Specify Color)
CC 4600250-1717533
The Hurst Group
HON
H312
152.43$
Item No. 8 - Cabinet file with cam type key
lock. 2 drawer legal size.  Colors: Parchment,
Putty, Bungalow, Brownstone, Black, Light
Gray, Charcoal, Muslin, Greige, Loft,
Shadow, Fossil. (Specify Color)
CC 4600250-1717534
The Hurst Group
HON
H312C
184.61$
Item No. 9 - Cabinet file with cam type key
lock. 4 drawer letter size. Colors: Parchment,
Putty, Bungalow, Brownstone, Black, Light
Gray, Charcoal, Muslin, Greige, Loft,
Shadow, Fossil. (Specify Color)
CC 4600250-1717535
The Hurst Group
HON
H314
207.59$
Furniture, Classroom Office (Line Item)
BID ID 7301 Begins: November 2, 2016
Ends: November 1, 2017
Description & Commodity Code Number Bidder Vendor Reference # Unit Price
Item No. 10 - Cabinet file with cam type key
lock. 4 drawer legal size.   Colors: Parchment,
Putty, Bungalow, Brownstone, Black, Light
Gray, Charcoal, Muslin, Greige, Loft,
Shadow, Fossil. (Specify Color)
CC 4600250-1717536
The Hurst Group
HON
H314C
242.06$
Item No. 11 - Cabinet, lateral file, letter size,
3-compartment, 40 7/8"H x 36"W x 19 1/4"D.
Colors: Parchment, Putty, Bungalow,
Brownstone, Black, Light Gray, Charcoal,
Muslin, Greige, Loft, Shadow, Fossil.
(Specify Color)
CC 4600250-1717537
The Hurst Group
HON
H683
370.36$
Item No. 12 - Cabinet, lateral file, letter size,
5-compartment, 67"H x 36"W x 19 1/4"D.
Colors: Parchment, Putty, Bungalow,
Brownstone, Black, Light Gray, Charcoal,
Muslin, Greige, Loft, Shadow, Fossil.
(Specify Color)
CC 4600250-1717539
The Hurst Group
HON
H685
597.86$
Item No. 13 - Cabinet, storage metal,
combination, 36"W x 18"D x 78"H. Colors:
Charcoal, Tropic Sand, Dove Gray, Black &
Putty.
CC 4600250-1702628
School Specialty, Inc.
Sandusky Lee
#CAC1 361878-XX
Reference #1363922
350.65$
Furniture, Classroom Office (Line Item)
BID ID 7301 Begins: November 2, 2016
Ends: November 1, 2017
Description & Commodity Code Number Bidder Vendor Reference # Unit Price
Item No. 14 - Cabinet, storage metal, plain,
36"W x 18"D x 78"H.  Colors: Charcoal,
Tropic Sand, Dove Gray, Black & Putty.
CC 4600250-1665392
School Specialty, Inc.
Sandusky Lee
#CA41 361878-XX
Reference # 1362505
319.00$
Item No. 15 - Chair, all purpose, traditional
style with legs, 11" +/- 1".   Colors: Black,
Hunter Green, Gray, Navy Blue, Royal Blue,
Burgundy, Red, Green & Yellow,
*Beige(16" or Lower Only)
CC 4600250-1717541
School Specialty, Inc.
Classroom Select/AIS